
Serial No.Registration No.Examinati
on Roll 
Number

College 
Roll No

Student Name Father Name

1 1413070127 1099111 110 JYOTI KAPTAN
2 1413110149 1099112 125 SANJU SHRI BHAWAN
3 1413110650 1099113 114 REENU OMPARKASH
4 1413120005 1099114 117 PRIYANKA SURESH
5 1413120073 1099115 115 SARITA SUKHBIR
6 1413120074 1099116 116 ARTI MAHENDER SINGH
7 1413160203 1099117 106 DEEPIKA VIRENDER
8 1416110194 1099118 196 RITU SUBHASH
9 13VAKBJ0281 1099119 113 MANJU HAWA SINGH
10 13GCGBJ0170 1099120 108 MAMTA CHUNILAL
11 12GCGSG08481099121 102 BABITA KARAMVIR
12 12VMMRR05791099122 104 ANJU MAMAN CHAND
13 1413110136 1099123 123 POOJA RAMKISHAN
14 1413120081 1099124 124 SHASHI PREET SINGH
15 1613230879 1099125 112 POOJA JARNAIL SINGH
16 1613280007 1099126 101 NIKITA SURESH KUMAR
17 1613230340 1099127 120 SANGEETA AZAD SINGH
18 1613130028 1099128 73 PRIYA KUMARI HARISH MAHTO
19 1613330237 1099129 95 VARSHA DABAS DEVENDER SINGH DABAS
20 1913540037 1099130 1 ANJU SINGH RAMESHWER SINGH
21 1913540039 1099131 3 SARAH STELCY STEPHEN EDACHERIL JOSEPH STEPHEN

22 1913540040 1099132 4 BHARTI YADAV VIKRAM SINGH
23 1913540041 1099133 5 PRIYANKA RAWAT UDAI SINGH
24 1913540042 1099134 6 GARIMA MISHRA D.C. MISHRA
25 1913540043 1099135 7 SANDHYA MALIK MOHAN MALIK
26 1913540044 1099136 8 HIMANSHI BAJAJ SANJAY BAJAJ
27 1913540045 1099137 9 KOMAL PAL RAM SAGAR
28 1913540046 1099138 10 PRIYA KHOSLA LT. RAJESH KHOSLA
29 1913540047 1099139 11 RITIKA ARORA VIJAY ARORA
30 1913540048 1099140 12 DEEPIKA LT. JAI CHAND
31 1913540049 1099141 13 ANKITA GOSWAMI RAVI KUMAR GOSWAMI
32 1913540050 1099142 14 SUSHMA SHARMA YADRAM SHARMA
33 1913540051 1099143 15 MANISHA DOGRA KARAM CHAND DOGRA
34 1913540052 1099144 16 SAPNA BANWARI LAL
35 1913540053 1099145 17 JYOTSANA OM PRAKASH SINGH
36 1913540054 1099146 18 SHIKHA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA
37 1913540055 1099147 19 NEETU KUMARI AMAR DEV SINGH
38 1913540056 1099148 20 NIDHI KUMARI SHASHI KANT MISHRA
39 1913540057 1099149 21 ARPITA CHATTERJEE TAPAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE
40 1913540058 1099150 22 SUSHMITA TIWARI SHAILENDRA TIWARI
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41 1913540059 1099151 23 SONAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY

42 1913540060 1099152 24 MEGHARANI R BADARINATH SHETTY R
43 1913540061 1099153 25 RITU PANDEY LT. PRAVAHAN PANDEY
44 1913540062 1099154 26 SAUMYA PRAVIN KUMAR JHA
45 1913540063 1099155 27 MEHAK JASUJA ASHOK KUMAR
46 1913540064 1099156 28 SONALI TIWARI SHAILENDRA TIWARI
47 1913540065 1099157 29 VANNI MALHOTRA JAGDISH MALHOTRA
48 1913540066 1099158 30 SUNITA NARSINGH
49 1913540067 1099159 31 PRIYA PANDEY MANOJ PANDEY
50 1913540068 1099160 32 DEEPA RAKESH
51 1913540069 1099161 33 POOJA RAJU
52 1913540070 1099162 34 JYOTI SHANKAR
53 1913540071 1099163 35 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR
54 1913540072 1099164 36 POONAM NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH
55 1913540073 1099165 37 ANJANA KUMARI BALAK RAM
56 1913540074 1099166 39 SHIVANI R.K. PRABHAKER
57 1913540075 1099167 40 SUKESHI GUPTA KESHAV GUPTA
58 1913540076 1099168 41 MAMTA VERMA PRABHUDAYAL VERMA
59 1913540077 1099169 42 MINAKSHI KUNDAL BHAGWAN SINGH BHARADWAJ

60 1913540078 1099170 43 POOJA TRIPATHI D.C. DIXIT
61 1913540079 1099171 44 SONI KUMARI UMESH PRASAD SINGH
62 1913540080 1099172 45 SUNAYNA DAS SUNIL DAS
63 1913540081 1099173 46 PAYAL PRAJAPATI DHANIRAM PRAJAPATI
64 1913540082 1099174 47 RAM KUMARI RAI AI MAN RAI
65 1913540083 1099175 48 PINKI SINHA HEMENDRA SINHA
66 1913540084 1099176 49 SASTI KARAN RAI AI MAN RAI
67 1913540085 1099177 50 SUMONA SIRCAR SUBHASH KUMAR SIRCAR
68 1913540086 1099178 51 PRIYA YADAV RAJESH YADAV
69 1913540087 1099179 52 PRIYAM ROY CHOUDHURY BIDHAN ROY CHOUDHURY
70 1913540088 1099180 53 SAMTA NEGI J.S. NEGI
71 1913540089 1099181 54 JASLEEN KAUR PHUL SATINDER PAL SINGH
72 1913540090 1099182 55 MEENAKSHI MOHAN LAL
73 1913540091 1099183 56 ANKITA SOLANKI KULDEEP KUMAR SOLANKI
74 1913540092 1099184 57 DEEPA SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH
75 1913540093 1099185 58 SHUBNEET KAUR HARPREET SINGH
76 1913540094 1099186 59 SHEETAL PATHANIA BALBIR PATHANIA
77 1913540095 1099187 60 ANUSHREE ROY ASIT ROY
78 1913540096 1099188 61 SHIKHA MISHRA D.D. MISHRA
79 1913540097 1099189 62 MANSI ARORA BALDEV ARORA
80 1913540098 1099190 63 SHALINI VARMA LT. VIJAY KUMAR VARMA
81 1913540099 1099191 64 MANISHA SINGH KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
82 1913540100 1099192 65 SANJUKTA DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS
83 1913540101 1099193 66 DIPTI SAHA UTTAM SAHA
84 1913540102 1099194 67 MADHUSMITA BEHERA DAMODAR BEHERA
85 1913540103 1099195 68 JASLEEN KAUR GURDEEP SINGH



86 1913540104 1099196 70 SHABANA PARVEEN JALIL AHMAD
87 1913540105 1099197 71 SHWETA SHARMA UPENDER NATH SHARMA
88 1913540106 1099198 72 HIMANI TYAGI S K TYAGI
89 1913540107 1099199 74 SUPRIYA RAMESH KAUSHIK
90 1913540108 1099200 75 RIYA BANSAL SHARWAN BANSAL
91 1913540109 1099201 76 MEGHA JAIN VIMAL KUMAR JAIN
92 1913540110 1099202 77 NATASHA RAM KUMAR
93 1913540111 1099203 78 KUMARI ANNU MAHANAND JHA
94 1913540112 1099204 79 NEHA KOHLI SUNIL KOHLI
95 1913540113 1099205 80 SHUBHANGI C.M.P. SINHA
96 1913540114 1099206 VANYA JAIN PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN
97 1913540115 1099207 SWEETY DAHIYA RANDHIR DAHIYA
98 1913540116 1099208 POOJA ARUN THOMRE ARUN THOMRE
99 1913540117 1099209 SHWETA RAWAT S.S. RAWAT
100 1913540118 1099210 KM VANI SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA
101 1913540119 1099211 KANIKA PRAMOD KUMAR
102 1913540120 1099212 SUGANDHA PUNDIR MEGH SINGH PUNDIR
103 1913540121 1099213 SASMITA SAHOO BANANALI SAHOO
104 1913540122 1099214 KUMKUM MAKAN SANJEEV KUMAR
105 1913540123 1099215 MANJARI MISHRA DEVENDRA NATH MISHRA
106 1913540124 1099216 RADHA RANA BACHAN SINGH
107 1913540125 1099217 NEEMA SATYA SINGH
108 1913540126 1099218 94 NACHITA KRISHAN CHANDER
109 1913540127 1099219 96 RAJ BALA PURAN SHARMA
110 1913540131 1099220 100 SAHELI KUMARI RAM BIHARI YADAV
111 1913540132 1099221 105 KARUNA LAXMI NARAYAN
112 1913540133 1099222 107 PRATIMA PUJAN GUPTA
113 1913540134 1099223 109 AARZOO JASBIR
114 1913540135 1099224 111 KM JYOTI NAND KISHOR
115 1913540136 1099225 118 PRIYANKA MUKESH
116 1913540137 1099226 119 SAVITA KUMARI ANAND SINGH
117 05-KMK-62 1099227 126 MONIKA SATBIR SINGH
118 1913540139 1099228 132 NISHA RANI RAM KUMAR
119 1913540140 1099229 133 RIDHI PRASHER PRATAP PRASHER
120 1913540141 1099230 134 SHUBHNEET KAUR INDERJEET SINGH
121 1913540142 1099231 135 NISHA RANI SAXENA DEEPAK KUMAR SAXENA
122 1913540143 1099232 136 REKHA MUKESH KUMAR TOKAS
123 1913540144 1099233 137 SIMRAN MAHENDRU MAHESH MAHENDRU
124 1913540145 1099234 138 JYOTI BANWARI LAL
125 1913540146 1099235 139 SHEETAL SHOKEEN RAJVIR SHOKEEN
126 1913540147 1099236 140 PREETI DALAL ANIL DALAL
127 1075720393 1099237 141 MEENA KARAMBIR
128 1913540148 1099238 142 SHABANA KHATOON MD. TAYAB
129 1913540149 1099239 143 NEHA RAJESH KUMAR
130 1913540150 1099240 144 ARUNA SETHI SUBHASH SETHI
131 1913540151 1099241 HIMANI CHHABRA VINOD CHHABRA
132 1913540152 1099242 NANCY PREM RAJ



133 1913540153 1099243 RACHNA RAMNARAYAN
134 1913540155 1099244 PRACHI AGGARWAL RAJENDER PRASAD AGGARWAL

135 1913540156 1099245 EKTA YADAV RAMESH YADAV
136 1913540158 1099246 VAISHALI SANJEEV KUMAR
137 1913540159 1099247 KM. RADHA KUMARI SHRIPAL
138 1913540160 1099248 KM. VINA PANDEY KRISHNA NAND PANDEY
139 1913540161 1099249 TARUNA GROVER SUNIL GROVER
140 1913540162 1099250 SHWETA SHREE ANAND KUMAR
141 1913540163 1099251 EKTA KUMARI ANMOL PANDAY
142 1913540164 1099252 JANVI MATTA RADHEY SHYAM MATTA
143 1913540165 1099253 NEHA KULDEEP RAJ MALHOTRA
144 1913540169 1099254 MEGHA SEN GUPTA DEVI PD SEN GUPTA
145 1913540171 1099255 KOMAL PREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH
146 1913540172 1099256 JASLEEN KAUR ARVINDER PAL SINGH
147 1913540173 1099257 KAWALJEET KAUR DAULAT SINGH
148 1913540174 1099258 POOJA ARORA GULSHAN ARORA
149 1913540176 1099259 SANGEETA YADAV RAM SAJEEVAN YADAV
150 1913540177 1099260 PINKY SUBHASH KUMAR
151 1913540178 1099261 PALLAVI DHAMIJA SUNIL DHAMIJA
152 1913540179 1099262 SHIKHA UMESH KUMAR PATWA
153 1913540180 1099263 SWATI TOMAR PAWAN KUMAR
154 1913540181 1099264 AMARPREET GURCHARAN SINGH
155 1913540182 1099265 RAKHI MISHRA PARMESHWAR KANT MISHRA

156 1913540183 1099266 SUMAN KRISHAN JI DASS
157 1913540184 1099267 DIKSHA SEHGAL RAKESH SEHGAL
158 1913540185 1099268 PRIYANKA GARG BRIJ MOHAN GARG
159 1913540186 1099269 KANIKA GARG BRIJ MOHAN GARG
160 1913540187 1099270 JASKIRAT KAUR BALVINDER SINGH
161 1913540188 1099271 NATALIA MUJRAL SUKHBIR SINGH
162 1913540189 1099272 DAISY SIKKA MANOJ KUMAR SIKKA
163 1913540190 1099273 181 MANSIMRAN KAUR TRILOCHAN SINGH
164 1913540191 1099274 182 KANIKA BHASIN VISHWANATH BHASIN
165 1913540192 1099275 183 TRIPTI DHASMANA K.P. DHASMANA
166 1913540193 1099276 184 RITU RAWAT BHAGAT SINGH
167 1913540194 1099277 185 RITU JOHNSON RAJ KUMAR
168 1913540195 1099278 186 PRIYANKA KUKREJA DHARMENDRA KUKREJA
169 1913540196 1099279 187 MUSKAN KAUR INDERJEET SINGH MEHTA
170 1913540197 1099280 188 PRIYANKA PANKAJ PRADEEP PANKAJ
171 1913540198 1099281 189 SHIKHA KHANNA MANMOHAN KHANNA
172 1913540028 1099282 190 ARADHAYA NAJHAWAN RAJNISH NAJHAWAN
173 1913540029 1099283 38 PRIYANSHI BHARDWAJ RAKESH BHARDWAJ
174 1913540030 1099284 191 ANJALI KATYAL RAMESH KATYAL
175 1913540031 1099285 192 PRERNA MEHTA PAWAN MEHTA
176 1913540032 1099286 69 AARTI BANSAL SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL



177 1913540033 1099287 193 SHALINI SISTLA APPALA RAMA 
SUBRAMANYAM

178 1913540034 1099288 194 S POORNIMA V SHYAM SUNDAR
179 1913540035 1099289 195 MANMEET KAUR ARVINDER SINGH
180 1913540036 1099290 197 SUMAN VERMA RAM AVTAR VERMA
181 1913540167 1099291 199 DIVYA GUPTA MAHENDER PAL GUPTA
182 1913540168 1099292 200 MANSI CHAUDHARY AMAR PAL SINGH
183 1913540166 1099293 198 GEETANJALI GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH
184 13GCBMJ03481099294 130 ANKIT JAGDISH
185 12NRSCR0796 1099295 93 DINESH SAME SINGH  MUKESH
186 1613230123 1099296 129 PUNEET MAHABEER
187 1613230192 1099297 128 VIJAY DALAL VINOD
188 1613230854 1099298 127 HANCHIT DALAL RANBIR SINGH DALAL
189 1616440709 1099299 121 AKSHU RATHEE BALJEET RATHEE
190 1616440710 1099300 122 SAHIL RATHI PARDEEP RATHI
191 1913540038 1099301 2 NEERAJ KUMAR VIRENDER SAH
192 1913540128 1099302 97 VIKAS JAY RAM PAL
193 1913540130 1099303 99 BHARAT BHUSHAN BHARDWAJ KALYAN DEV ARYA

194 1913540138 1099304 131 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR KAMLESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

195 1913540154 1099305 GARVIT AHUJA GULSHAN AHUJA
196 1913540157 1099306 SUMIT RAM PAL
197 1913540170 1099307 SANJEEV JOSHI BHUWANESHWAR PRASAD 
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